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Zusterna IIl - objekt A

stanovanje A13

notranje povrsine
zunanje povrsine

predsoba
hodnik

utility
kopalnica
spalnica
dnevni prostor
terasa

73.5 m?
10.5 m?

4.5m
1.6m
1.9m

5m
18.2m
42.3 m
10.5m
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